74  -  2 Piece Coord 62041300 1.00 PCS 2,699.00 2,699.00 0.00 2.50 26.99 2.50 26.99 0.00 0.00

75  -  Hooded Jersey Woven Regular 61102000 1.00 PCS 2,499.00 2,499.00 0.00 2.50 24.99 2.50 24.99 0.00 0.00

88.00 265,680.00 0.00 2,656.80 2,656.80 0.00

Sub Total : 265680

Party Discount : -159408

Tax Amount : 5313.6
Bill Amount : 111585.6

Amount in Words:  ₹  One Lac Eleven Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Five And Paisa  Sixty Only

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No

Terms & Conditions

1 All Disputes Subject to Jhajjar (Haryana) Jurisdiction. For Retail

2 Our Responsible Ceases Of  as Soon as the Goods are Handed Over to the Carrier.